92416

10

2

=

21 FON

5

When recorded mail to:

Mortgage Bancorporation Post Office Box 230 167 High St. Salem, Oregon 97308

- 1

---See Erhibit "A" as per attached

Attention: Mr. Keith Morgan

ASSIGNMENT OF DEEDS OF TRUST

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned hereby grants, assigns and transfers to <u>Real Estate Loan Fund Oreg.</u>, <u>Ltd.</u> all beneficial interest under those certain Deeds of Trust to <u>Transam</u>erica Title Insurance Company Trustee, and recorded in the Official Records in the County Recorder's office of Klamath County, State of Oregon , described as follows:

Together, with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deeds of Trust.

Dated

WELLS FARGO RE

m₈₀ 21929

STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES SS.)

On November 7th , 19 gr before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared Norfleet J. Howell known to me to be the <u>Vice</u> President, and <u>Deborah Callei</u> known to me to be the <u>Asst</u>. Secretary of the corporation that executed the within Instrument, known to me to be the persons who executed the within Instrument on behalf of the corporation therein named, and acknowledged to me that such corporation executed the within Instrument pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its board of directors. WITNESS my hand and official seal.

m. Renfinger Notary Public Dawn M. Remlinger



219		Doop r dad	Vol.	Page	Lot	Blk	Account No.
Grantors	Trustee	15	M70	6999	თ	11	7219-00291
Steven Stillwagon	Transamerica Title Co.	March 20, 1979		10784	34	16	7219-00420
- the Wanter & Kay M. Nower	Transamerica Title Co.	June 12, 1980			Þ	ა	7219-00415
Derek D. wower ~	managements Title Co.	October 1, 1980	08M	0.0681	ç	1	
Jack Matje and Margaret Matje		October 1, 1980	M80	18957	8	7	61C00-6122
James Edgin	Transamerica Title CO.	,	100	18045	⊷	س م	7219-00383
nothing V Johnson	Transamerica Title Co.	October 1, 1900			>	J	7210-00382
William I. & Derover I.	- mitle Co.	October 1, 1980	08W	18942	20	-	
William T. & Delores Y. Johnson	Transamerica iitie co.		M80	18948	8	μ	7219-00396
Variation & Narcossa S. Gatrell	Transamerica Title Co.	October 1, 1900)		'n	ი	7219-00499
	managemerica Title Co.	October 1, 1980	MOU				
Jack L. & Wanda Rictor		October 1. 1980	M80	18951	6	6	00000-6127
Jack L. & Wanda Rictor	Transamerica Titie co.						

STATE OF OREGON,) County of Klamath) Filod for record at request of

Wells Fargo Re	aàlty	
on this 12th day of	Novembe	r _{A.D. 19} 80
at 12:04	o'clock _E	M, and duly
recorded in Vol. M80	cf	Mortgages
Page21929	······································	
W <u>m</u> D. 1415	E, pot	inty Clerk
BySernetha	adlets	7 L Deputy

Fee \$7.00

• •

. .

EXHiBIT "A"